
February 23, 2021

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL

DEPOT RD. R W 0.1 0.1 CTH H / MAIN ST. ST N/E 0.6 28.0

HIGH VIEW RD. L SW 0.4 0.5

GRUSH RD. L S 1.2 1.7

CTH ZZ (UNMARKED) R W 1.0 2.7 MAIN ST. / CTH H / STH 59 ST E 0.7 28.7

CTH E L S 2.1 4.8 ZION RD. L N 1.4 30.1

PINE DR. R E 1.2 31.3

CTH H (UNMARKED) L NE 0.5 31.8

ROAD X R W 1.6 6.4

CTH ZZ ST NE 4.4 36.2

SPRAGUE RD. L S 2.5 8.9

CTH NN / MAIN ST. (UNMARKED) R W 1.5 10.4 STH 67 / CTH ZZ R S 0.4 36.6

CTH ZZ L E 1.5 38.1

PARTRIDGE ST. R N 0.2 10.6 WATERVILLE RD. L N 1.9 40.0

BIG OAK DR. R E/S 0.7 40.7

WAUKESHA RD. (E) / STH 59 L W 1.7 12.3 GRIFFITH LA. (UNMARKED) L E 0.1 40.8

MORAINE HILLS RD. (UNMARKED) R S 0.3 41.1

CTH S L S 1.6 13.9 DEER PARK DR. L E 0.7 41.8

OAKLAWN DR. R S 0.1 41.9

STH 67 / CTH NN R SW 0.3 14.2 EDWARDS DR. L E 0.2 42.1

CTH NN R W 1.8 16.0 CONNEMARA DR. R S/E 0.6 42.7

LITTLE PRAIRIE RD. L S 0.6 16.6 CTH E (UNMARKED) R S 0.3 43.0

YOUNG RD. R W 1.8 18.4 HIGHVIEW RD. L E/N 1.2 44.2

TAMARACK RD. L S 2.3 20.7 DEPOT RD. R E 0.1 44.3

GREENING RD. R W 1.4 22.1

CTH H (UNMARKED) R N 5.3 27.4

CROSS CTH Z

OTTOWA LAKE STATE PARK

TOWN OF GENESEE PARK

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY CLASSIC IN LATE AUGUST

 VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: WWW.CREAMCITYCYCLECLUB.COM
INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE RIDE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

EAGLE, WISCONSIN

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

TURN OFF 26 MILE RIDE

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

JOIN 26 MILE RIDE

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB

THE SOUTHERN KETTLE MORAINE - 45 MILES
 

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING (ANGLED)

PALMYRA, WISCONSIN

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING (ANGLED )

VILLAGE OF PALMYRA PARK

CROSS SECOND ST.

LUNCH BREAK

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING (ANGLED)

TOWN OF GENESEE PARK

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING (ANGLED)

NORTH PRAIRIE, WISCONSIN


